)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 02:18:50 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0884 (Rat #0482, Act #0413 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry
Similar (H 3797)
A Bill to amend Sections 50-9-150 and 50-11-660, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to
permits for hunting on game management areas and regulation of deer taking in restocked areas of Game Zones 1, 2, and 4,
so as to authorize the South Carolina Wildlife and Marine Resources Department to establish open and closed seasons, bag
limits, and the methods for taking game on game management areas and in the restocked areas in Game Zones 1, 2, and 4.

03/20/84
04/05/84
04/05/84
04/19/84
04/24/84
04/24/84
05/16/84
05/22/84
05/23/84
05/24/84
05/30/84
05/30/84
05/30/84
06/07/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1074
Read second time SJ-1332

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1332

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1471

Introduced and read first time HJ-2567

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2567
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3089
Read second time HJ-3178

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3270

Ratified R 482

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/30/84

Act No. 413

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



