

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0884 (Rat #0482, Act #0413 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

Similar (H 3797)

A Bill to amend Sections 50-9-150 and 50-11-660, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to permits for hunting on game management areas and regulation of deer taking in restocked areas of Game Zones 1, 2, and 4, so as to authorize the South Carolina Wildlife and Marine Resources Department to establish open and closed seasons, bag limits, and the methods for taking game on game management areas and in the restocked areas in Game Zones 1, 2, and 4.

03/20/84	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1074
04/05/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1332
04/05/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1332
04/19/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1471
04/24/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2567
04/24/84	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2567
05/16/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3089
05/22/84	House	Read second time HJ-3178
05/23/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3270
05/24/84		Ratified R 482
05/30/84		Signed By Governor
05/30/84		Effective date 05/30/84
05/30/84		Act No. 413
06/07/84		Copies available